
Y11 Easter Revision Sessions
Week 1

Monday 3 April Tuesday 4 April Wednesday 5 April Thursday 6 April Friday 7 April

Morning
 9:00-11:30 History Maths (9-12) Art & Drama

Art & Drama
English (10-12)

for students NOT in Art or Drama

Good Friday

Afternoon
12:00-2:30 History Catering Art & Drama Art & Drama

Week 2
Monday 10 April Tuesday 11 April Wednesday 12 April Thursday 13 April Friday 14 April

Morning
 9:00-11:30

Easter Monday

MFL Science iMedia

Afternoon
12:00-2:30 Catering Science iMedia


